Clasificacion general

AL MOGOTE

Larga

POS
1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

DORSAL

113

86

103

119

85

34

106

1M

49

118

84

14

57

124

99

36

20

122

NOMBRE ,
SANCHEZ TOLEDO, ANDRES
PENA CICLISTAALCALA DEL VALLE

GONZALEZ TIRADO, DAVID
ORIHUELA BIKE GRUPO NISE

BARRIGA JIMENEZ, JUAN
PENA CICLISTAALCALA DEL VALLE

NAVARRO DELGADO, JUAN MANUEL
C.D. CACEBIKE TEAM

LUNAR ARCOS, PEDRO
SEMYSURCENTAUROBIKE

DEL RIO ALVAREZ, RAUL DEL
KAMAGA BIKE

BARRIGA CABRERA, DANIEL
C.D. LOS MISMOS

GARCIA ROMERO, JUAN
PENA CICLISTAALCALA DEL VALLE

GOMEZ SORIA, MIGUEL
C.D. RONDALUCENA

GUERRERO RUIZ, CRISTOBAL

CAMACHO BECERRA, ANGEL
C.D. CACEBIKE TEAM

RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ, JUAN ANTONIO
ASCARI HARMAN BIKE

VILLALBA MACIAS, ALVARO

GALVEZ MERINO, DAVID
LA BOTICA DE LABICI

GALVAN MORILLO, PEDRO
VAZQUEZ ALVAREZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
BERMUDEZ CARDENAS, FRANCISCO

MOGOTEBIKE

MOLINA GARCIA, RAFAEL
JIP CARBONO TEAM

ANAREREEED A ER R . =
U FAMNMTIERU

KM 14 META
POS TIEMPO  POS TIEMPO TIEMPO (POS) CAT
2 00h 32 27" 1 01h01°09" 01h 33'36" (1) Promesa Masculino
1 00h 32' 16" 2 01h03'39" 01h 35'55" (2) Promesa Masculino
3 00h 32' 34" 3 01h05'29" 01h 38'04" (1) Master 30 Masculino
4 00h 32'46" 6 01h06'33" 01h39'19" (1) Sénior Masculino
8 00h 35'53" 5 01h06'13" 01h42'07" (1) Master 50 Masculino
11 00h 36' 00" 4 01h06'07" 01h 42'08" (1) Master 40 Masculino
6 00h 35'26" 7 01h07°04" 01h 42'30" (2) Master 30 Masculino
12 00h 36' 25" 8 01h08' 11" 01h 44'37"  (2) Sénior Masculino
10 00h 35' 57" 9 01h09'03" 01h 45'01"  (3) Sénior Masculino

7 00h 35' 30" 10 01h09'38" (01h45'08" (3) Master 30 Masculino
5 00h 34'32" 12 01h11'21"  01h 45'54"  (4) Sénior Masculino
13 00h 36' 54" 11 01h10'52"  01h 47'47"  (4) Master 30 Masculino
9 00h 35' 55" 14 01h13'56" 01h 49'52"  (5) Sénior Masculino
18 00h 37' 26" 13 01h13'49"  (01h 51'15"  (2) Master 40 Masculino
15 00h 37' 05" 16 01h14'36" 01h 51'41"  (5) Master 30 Masculino
14 00h37'01" 20 01h15'42" (01h 52'43"  (6) Sénior Masculino
16  00h 37' 08" 19 01h15'35" (01h 52'43"  (3) Master 40 Masculino

25 00h 39' 05" 15 01h14'13"  01h 53'18"  (2) Master 50 Masculino

27/10/2019 - 19:25 Pagina 1 de 6

Cronometraje y gestion de eventos deportivos
www.contrarreloj.es




Clasificacion general

AL MOGOTE

Larga

POS
19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

DORSAL

126

115

58

24

23

28

121

93

41

83

95

123

101

100

22

98

52

53

NOMBRE

VARGAS ZARAZAGA, FRANCISCO JAVIER
SANLUSPORTS C.D.

RUIZ GIL, GERMAN
ASCARI HARMAN BIKE

SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, DANIEL
C.C. MOCHUELOS BIKE

MORALES MARTINEZ, JUAN JESUS

CORTES GONZALEZ, JAIRO
MOGOTEBIKE

GARCIA PEREZ, JOSE EDUARDO

AYALA MELGAR, RAFAEL
C.D. RONDALUCENA

PEREZ CORONILLA, BLAS
AJIERRO SIROCO BIKE

GOMEZ DELGADO, ENRIQUE
C.C. TAMIXA

ALES GARCIA, MANUEL
C.C. MOCHUELOS BIKE

MONTANO CHACON, JOSE
LOS PITIJOPO

LOPEZ VALIENTE, JOSE ANTONIO
EL PILON

RACERO GUERRERO, ANTONIO JESUS
PENA CICLISTAALCALA DEL VALLE

VAZQUEZ PORTALES, JORGE
PENA CICLISTAALCALA DEL VALLE

BUENDIA GIMENEZ, FERNANDO
MOGOTEBIKE

CARDENAS CARO, PABLO
C.D.E. JEREZANA DE TRIATLON

MADRIGAL GARCIA, JOSE ANTONIO
C.C. MOCHUELOS BIKE

SANCHES ADAMES, JUAN
C.C. MOCHUELOS BIKE

ANAREREEED A ER R . =
U FAMNMTIERU

POS
21

17

35

22

19

20

30

27

31

34

28

24

33

29

26

23

46

38
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KM 14
TIEMPO

00h 38' 32"

00h 37" 21"

00h 40" 11"

00h 38' 39"

00h 37' 42"

00h 38" 17"

00h 39' 47"

00h 39" 13"

00h 39' 49"

00h 40" 10"

00h 39' 38"

00h 39' 02"

00h 39' 52"

00h 39' 46"

00h 39' 08"

00h 38' 41"

00h 41' 57"

00h 41' 09"

POS
18

23

17

22

26

24

21

30

27

25

28

33

29

31

32

35

34

36

META
TIEMPO

01h 15" 11"

01h 16" 40"

01h 14' 44"

01h 16' 31"

01h 17* 35"

01h 17' 05"

01h 16' 21"

01h 18" 11"

01h 17" 37"

01h 17" 23"

01h 18' 05"

01h 18' 56"

01h 18' 06"

01h 18" 14"

01h 18' 53"

01h 20" 04"

01h 19' 52"

01h 20" 40"

www.contrarreloj.es

TIEMPO
01h 53' 44"

01h 54' 02"

01h 54' 56"

01h 55" 11"

01h 55' 18"

01h 55' 22"

01h 56' 08"

01h 57' 25"

01h 57' 26"

01h 57' 34"

01h 57' 44"

01h 57' 59"

01h 57' 59"

01h 58' 00"

01h 58' 02"

01h 58' 46"

02h 01' 49"

02h 01' 50"

(POS) CAT
(7) Sénior Masculino

(6) Master 30 Masculino
(4) Master 40 Masculino
(7) Master 30 Masculino
(8) Master 30 Masculino
(9) Master 30 Masculino
(5) Master 40 Masculino
(6) Master 40 Masculino
(3) Master 50 Masculino
(7) Master 40 Masculino
(4) Master 50 Masculino
(10) Master 30 Masculino
(11) Méster 30 Masculino
(12) Master 30 Masculino
(8) Master 40 Masculino
(8) Sénior Masculino

(9) Master 40 Masculino

(10) Master 40 Masculino
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Clasificacion general

Larga

AL MOGOTE

POS
37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

DORSAL

109

31

91

117

61

110

35

75

51

102

92

112

94

81

43

105

82

19

NOMBRE

DORADO REDONDO, DANIEL
PENA CICLISTAALCALA DEL VALLE

ALCAZAR PARRAGA, MIGUEL ANGEL
MOGOTEBIKE

SAELICES GONZALEZ, CARLOS

RUIZ MORENO, OSCAR
INDEPENDENT BIKE

ALVAREZ GAMERO, JOSE
MOGOTEBIKE

RACERO CORDON, LORENZO
PENA CICLISTAALCALA DEL VALLE

SANCHEZ HORRILLO, JOSE
GACOSUR

GONZALEZ BARROSO, SERGIO
LOS SOBRAOS

CARRERAALCON, DAVID
C.C. LEBRIJA

ACOSTA POZO, JUAN JESUS

CABALLERO CASTRO, ALVARO
C.D. TRIBIKE ZAHARA

DE LAROCHA JIMENEZ, MANUEL
C.D. ANGOSTURA BIKE

HERRERA CUENCA, ANDRES
INTRATABLES

JIMENEZ LOPEZ, MANUEL

CID RAMIREZ, SEBASTIAN
C.C. TAMIXA

MARTIN ANINO, JAVIER
SEVILLABIKES C.D.C.

GARCIA JAEN, JUAN JOSE
C.C. MOCHUELOS BIKE

GOMEZ LOBATO, GUALBERTO
MOGOTEBIKE

ANAREREEED A ER R . =
U FAMNMTIERU

KM 14 META
POS TIEMPO POS TIEMPO
39 00h41'12" 38 01h 20" 46"

40 00h41'15" 37 01h 20' 44"

36 00h 40' 20" 42 01h 22' 37"

42 00h 41'22" 41 01h 21'59"

47 00h 42' 14" 40 01h21'46"

50 00h42'37" 39 01h21'30"

41 00h 41'19" 43 01h22' 52"

32 00h 39' 50" 48 01h25'10"

45 00h 41' 54" 45 01h 23' 52"

48 00h 42' 16" 44 01h 23'32"

51 00h42'51" 46 01h 24' 08"

37 00h41'03" 51 01h 26' 00"

49 00h 42' 27" 47 01h 25' 09"

53 00h 43' 05" 50 01h25'39"

55 00h 43' 36" 49 01h25'16"

52 00h 43' 00" 52 01h 26' 25"

43 00h 41'41" 54 01h 28' 24"

44 00h 41' 45" 56 01h 28' 33"
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TIEMPO
02h 01' 59"

02h 02' 00"

02h 02' 57"

02h 03' 21"

02h 04' 00"

02h 04' 08"

02h 04" 11"

02h 05' 01"

02h 05' 47"

02h 05' 49"

02h 06' 59"

02h 07' 03"

02h 07" 37"

02h 08' 44"

02h 08' 52"

02h 09' 25"

02h 10' 06"

02h 10' 19"

27/10/2019 - 19:25

(POS) CAT
(9) Sénior Masculino

(11) Master 40 Masculino
(13) Master 30 Masculino
(12) Master 40 Masculino
(13) Master 40 Masculino
(14) Master 40 Masculino
(15) Master 40 Masculino
(14) Master 30 Masculino
(16) Master 40 Masculino
(10) Sénior Masculino
(11) Sénior Masculino
(17) Master 40 Masculino
(15) Master 30 Masculino
(5) Master 50 Masculino
(6) Master 50 Masculino
(7) Master 50 Masculino
(18) Master 40 Masculino

(16) Master 30 Masculino
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Clasificacion general

Larga

AL MOGOTE

POS
55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

DORSAL
78

38

18

21

32

108

16

104

70

13

65

29

77

50

12

120

72

56

NOMBRE ,
CASTILLO LOPEZ, JOSE MANUEL
BURRITA BIKE CD

ALBA MOSCOSO, JUAN CARLOS
C.C. TAMIXA

DEL RIO MARTINEZ, DANIEL
GACOSUR

GIGATO MADRONAL, JOSUE
MOGOTEBIKE

MARIN, RAFA
AJIERRO SIROCO BIKE

SANCHEZ RUIZ, RAFAEL JESUS
GACOSUR

GOMEZ CABEZAS, JOSE LUIS
GACOSUR

GALAN PEREZ, RAUL

C.D. STOP&GO

SANCHEZ BAUTISTA, RAFAEL
REBOLLAR HURTADO, ADRIAN
SENDEROS BIKE

GARCIA VECES, FERNANDO
BENITEZ AYLLON, JUAN CARLOS
ROMERO PONCE, SERGIO
ROMAN AGUILAR, DAVID
VILLEGAS GALVAN, CARLOS ALBERTO
PENA VEGA, ALVARO

PLAZA NAVARRO, CARLOS

INTRATABLES

RIVAS ZAMUDIO, SERGIO
C.D. EXPOBIKES

ANAREREEED A ER R . =
U FAMNMTIERU

KM 14 META
POS TIEMPO POS TIEMPO
54 00h 43' 25" 57 01h 28'43"

57 00h45'21" 58 01h 29' 09"

66 00h 47' 15" 53 01h 27' 20"

59 00h 46'18" 55 01h 28' 27"

58 00h 46' 05" 60 01h 32'41"

65 00h47'14" 61 01h 32'43"

64 00h 47' 09" 62 01h 32' 49"

60 00h 46' 38" 64 01h 33' 24"

68 00h 47' 25" 63 01h 32' 57"

56 00h 44' 31" 72 01h 36' 16"

70 00h 48' 31" 59 01h 32' 30"

61 00h 46' 59" 66 01h 34' 24"

62 00h 47' 04" 69 01h 34' 51"

74 00h 49' 42" 65 01h33'48"

72 00h 49' 06" 68 01h 34'48"

71 00h 48' 50" 70 01h 35'07"

63 00h 47' 07" 74 01h 38'18"

73 00h 49' 38" 71 01h 35'46"
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TIEMPO
02h 12' 09"

02h 14' 30"

02h 14' 36"

02h 14' 46"

02h 18' 47"

02h 19' 58"

02h 19' 59"

02h 20' 02"

02h 20' 22"

02h 20" 47"

02h 21' 02"

02h 21' 23"

02h 21' 56"

02h 23' 31"

02h 23' 54"

02h 23' 57"

02h 25' 25"

02h 25' 25"

27/10/2019 - 19:25

(POS) CAT
(19) Master 40 Masculino

(8) Master 50 Masculino

(20) Master 40 Masculino
(17) Master 30 Masculino
(21) Master 40 Masculino
(18) Master 30 Masculino
(22) Master 40 Masculino
(19) Master 30 Masculino
(23) Master 40 Masculino
(20) Master 30 Masculino
(21) Master 30 Masculino
(9) Master 50 Masculino

(24) Master 40 Masculino
(22) Master 30 Masculino
(23) Master 30 Masculino
(24) Master 30 Masculino
(25) Master 40 Masculino

(26) Master 40 Masculino
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Clasificacion general

Larga

AL MOGOTE

POS
73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

DORSAL
39

37

88

71

97

27

114

30

17

15

44

68

67

64

107

47

NOMBRE

ROLDAN LOBATO, JUAN PEDRO
MOGOTEBIKE

TRIGO, CLAUDIO
C.C. MOCHUELOS BIKE

LOPEZ MUNOZ, DANIEL

FERNANDEZ BAREA, DIEGO
INTRATABLES

SIERRA RUBIALES, JOSE
DFBAAID

GOMEZ FLORES, FERNANDO JOSE

GUERRERO CARRASCO, ALONSO
CENTERBIKES RONDA

GARCIA GONZALEZ, VICENTE JESUS
CENTERBIKES RONDA

GONZALEZ MAESTRE, JOSE MANUEL
CENTERBIKES RONDA

CARRILLO GALEANO, JUAN MANUEL
JARRAY PEDAL

VICENTE GUERRERO, HUGO
MURILLO CAMUNEZ, ALEJANDRO
GONZALEZ PENA, MANUEL

LOS FOGONAZOS

MORILLO SABORIDO, PEDRO JAVIER
ROMERO PONCE, RAUL

ROSA LOZANO, JUAN ANTONIO

GIL. ANDUJAR, JOSE ANTONIO

GACOSUR

VAZQUEZ POLO, JUAN MANUEL
LOS FOGONAZOS

ANAREREEED A ER R . =
U FAMNMTIERU

KM 14 META
POS TIEMPO POS TIEMPO

69 00h 48' 27" 73 01h 37' 44"

87 00h 57' 21" 67 01h 34'34"

81 00h 53' 27" 75 01h 40" 37"

76 00h 50" 44" 76 01h44'12"

82 00h 53' 32" 77 01h 45' 29"

80 00h 52' 35" 82 01h 50" 41"

86 00h 56' 47" 78 01h 46' 34"

77 00h50'47" 87 01h 52' 34"

78 00h 51' 27" 83 01h 51'55"

83 00h 54" 11" 80 01h49'42"

79 00h 52' 16" 88 01h 52' 52"

75 00h 50" 10" 91 01h 56' 18"

96 01h 00' 45" 79 01h 46'43"

88 00h 58' 19" 81 01h 50" 11"

67 00h 47'18" 94 02h 01' 25"

85 00h 56' 42" 89 01h 53' 24"

84 00h 54' 54" 90 01h 55' 56"

95 01h 00" 40" 85 01h 52' 27"
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TIEMPO
02h 26' 11"

02h 31' 55"

02h 34' 05"

02h 34' 56"

02h 39' 02"

02h 43' 16"

02h 43' 22"

02h 43' 22"

02h 43' 23"

02h 43' 54"

02h 45' 09"

02h 46' 28"

02h 47' 28"

02h 48' 30"

02h 48' 43"

02h 50' 07"

02h 50' 51"

02h 53' 07"

27/10/2019 - 19:25

(POS) CAT
(25) Master 30 Masculino

(27) Master 40 Masculino
(28) Master 40 Masculino
(29) Master 40 Masculino
(10) Master 50 Masculino
(11) Master 50 Masculino
(12) Master 50 Masculino
(30) Master 40 Masculino
(13) Master 50 Masculino
(31) Master 40 Masculino
(26) Master 30 Masculino
(27) Master 30 Masculino
(32) Master 40 Masculino
(33) Master 40 Masculino
(34) Master 40 Masculino
(28) Master 30 Masculino
(14) Master 50 Masculino

(15) Master 50 Masculino
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Clasificacion general

Larga

AL MOGOTE

POS
91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

DORSAL
80

79

59

45

33

11

48

46

69

6

116

74

NOMBRE

ROMERO NORIA, JOSE ANTONIO
LOS FOGONAZOS

BENITEZ GARCIA, FERNANDO
LOS FOGONAZOS

MEDINA CASAUS, VICTOR MANUEL
ALACRAN BIOMECANICO

BARRA MARTIN, RAUL
TITANES BIKE CEUTA

GUERRERO GUERRA, ALBERTO

GUERRERO PEREZ, JUAN CARLOS
GACOSUR

BARBARRUSA HERNANDEZ, TOMAS
LOS FOGONAZOS

REGADERATIRADO, SERGIO
LOS FOGONAZOS

RODRIGUEZ ROLDAN, JOSE MANUEL

MORENO GONZALEZ, SALVADOR
CENTERBIKES RONDA

MADRONAL CARRETERO, NATALIA
TORO BIKE

MINGORANCE PEREZ, NOELIA

ANAREREEED A ER R . =
U FAMNMTIERU

KM 14 META
POS TIEMPO POS TIEMPO
97 01h 00’ 45" 84 01h 52' 22"

92 01h 00" 36" 86 01h 52' 32"

90 00h 59' 46" 92 01h 59' 24"

91 01h 00" 34" 93 02h 01' 24"

89 00h 59'23" 95 02h 06' 55"

98 01h 00" 50" 96 02h 07' 27"

93 01h 00" 37" 97 02h 07' 50"

94 01h 00" 39" 98 02h 08' 45"

99 01h 01'56" 99 02h 15' 59"

100 01h02'00" 102 02h 22' 49"

101 01h10'53" 101 02h 20' 23"

102 01h 10'54" 100 02h 20'23"
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TIEMPO
02h 53' 08"

02h 53' 08"

02h 59" 11"

03h 01' 59"

03h 06' 18"

03h 08' 18"

03h 08' 28"

03h 09' 24"

03h 17' 56"

03h 24' 49"

03h 31" 16"

03h 31" 17"

27/10/2019 - 19:25

(POS) CAT
(35) Master 40 Masculino

(36) Master 40 Masculino
(29) Master 30 Masculino
(30) Master 30 Masculino
(31) Master 30 Masculino
(37) Master 40 Masculino
(16) Master 50 Masculino
(38) Master 40 Masculino
(39) Master 40 Masculino
(17) Master 50 Masculino
(1) Promesa Femenina

(1) Sénior Femenina
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